
MID ATLANTIC DISTRICT 

DEPUTATION SPEAKER SCHEDULE 

Contact:  clara.swengosh@comcast.net 

301-703-8468   UPDATED: 06/22//2018 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

GREG AND AMY CROFFORD 

SERVING NAIROBI, KENYA 

ON DISTRICT:  JULY, 2018 

FAMILY CAMP: JULY 2-8, 2018 
 

 

Wed. July 18   OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Thurs. July 19  OFF DISTRICT  

Fri. July 20  OFF DISTRICT 

Sat. July 21 am  Hagerstown Breakfast 

Sat. July 21 pm  Rising Sun 

Sun. July 22 am  Milford 

Sun. July 22 pm  Denton 

Mon. July 23  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Tues. July 24  Glen Burnie 

Wed. July 25  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Thurs. July 26  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Fri. July 27  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sat. July 28  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sun. July 29 am  Melwood 

Sun. July 29 pm  OPEN & AVAILABLE  

 

RODNEY AND SARAH REED 

ON DISTRICT: JULY 15-21,  

                      2019 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Mon. July 15  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Tues. July 16  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Wed. July 17  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Thurs. July 18  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Fri. July 19  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sat. July 20  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sun. July 21 am  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sun. July 21 pm  OPEN & AVAILABLE 



 

 

JONATHAN PHILLIPS – SERVING 

ROMANIA 

ON DISTRICT: MARCH 2019 
OTHER DATES UPON REQUEST 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Sun. March 10  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sun. March 17  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sun. March 24  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

Sun. March 31  OPEN & AVAILABLE 

*OTHER DATES ARE AVAILABLE CONTACT JONATHAN DIRECTLY: jep_jon@yahoo.com 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


